DomPro |

4 POIGNEE AJOUREE GAVIA

Caractéristiques

Référence

FA4473485127188
FA4473485127161
FA4473485127199
FA4473485127191
FA4473485143193
FA4473485143188
FA4473485143191
FA4473485143161
FA4473485143192
FA4473485143199

décor

fer brossé mat
chromé noir
inox
noir cuivre brossé
chromé
fer brossé mat
noir cuivre brossé
chromé noir
nickelé poli

inox

Consulter la fiche produit

SIRO

entraxe (mm)

160
160
160
160
320
320
320
320
320
320

27/02/2026

hauteur (mm)

20
20
20
20
25
20
20
25
25
25

longueur (mm)

180
180
180
180
340
340
340
340
340
340

Dompro

Prix HT

23,48 €
2349 €
23,61 €
26,35 €
30,51 €
40,28 €
40,28 €
40,44 €
41,81¢€
48,97 €
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https://www.dompro.fr/poignee-ajouree-gavia-p133939

